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Regional Alevín de Verano
S.C. de Tenerife, 23 - 25/6/2023

2 - Sábado, 24 de Junio de 2023 24/06/2023

Prueba 8 Fem., 100m Libre Alevin femenino
24/06/2023 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

11 años

1. CABALLERO MARTIN, Patricia 12 Metropole 1:17.75 10,00
2. RAMOS GARAY, Andrea 12 Teneteide 1:18.02 9,00
3. DIAZ DE LOSADA BUJAN, Silvia 12 NáuticoTF 1:19.30 8,00
4. PEREZ LOPEZ, Katia 12 Esna Lzt 1:19.38 7,00
5. BETANCOR PAZ, Guize 12 Nadamas 1:20.20 6,00
6. CALDERÓN MÉNDEZ, Alba 12 Dominicas 1:20.22 4,50
7. PEREZ VENEGAS, Ailyn 12 Alameda 1:21.95 1,00
8. MERCADO RODRIGUEZ, Lia 12 Nonadamos 1:29.95 -
9. SANTANA RÍO, Leire 12 Agaeterun 1:31.41 -

10. PEREZ BARRERO, Arrieta 12 Nonadamos 1:33.16 -
11. TURNES MEYER, Uxia 12 Cristianos 1:40.33 -
12. GARCIA DELGADO, Paula 12 Nadamas 1:42.43 -
13. DELGADO DE MOLINA PUERTA, Olivia12 NáuticoTF 1:43.62 -

12 años

1. PISA, Maria Sofia 11 LasPalmas 1:09.87 19,00
2. ZEMIER, Tatiana 11 LasPalmas 1:10.65 16,00
3. GERSCOVICH PERI, Laia 11 Metropole 1:13.74 14,00
4. MARTIN MARTIN, Nerea 11 Nonadamos 1:13.83 13,00
5. DELGADO HERNÁNDEZ, Nora 11 Nadamas 1:15.53 12,00
6. GALLARDO CHAVEZ, Marta 11 Teneteide 1:16.60 11,00
7. CASTILLO QUINTERO, Jenny Mariana 11 LasPalmas 1:16.76 -
8. CAMPOBASSO, Alessia 11 Cristianos 1:20.22 4,50
9. MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Nabirye 11 ValleAridane 1:20.89 3,00

10. GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Alba 11 Aguacan 1:21.39 2,00
11. SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, julene 11 Cristianos 1:26.64 -
12. FALCON VILLALBA, Marieta 11 Nadamas 1:28.86 -
13. DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Ainhoa 11 C. Telde 1:29.21 -
14. MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Lucia 11 ValleAridane 1:36.54 -

Alevin femenino

1. PISA, Maria Sofia 11 LasPalmas 1:09.87 19,00
2. ZEMIER, Tatiana 11 LasPalmas 1:10.65 16,00
3. GERSCOVICH PERI, Laia 11 Metropole 1:13.74 14,00
4. MARTIN MARTIN, Nerea 11 Nonadamos 1:13.83 13,00
5. DELGADO HERNÁNDEZ, Nora 11 Nadamas 1:15.53 12,00
6. GALLARDO CHAVEZ, Marta 11 Teneteide 1:16.60 11,00
7. CASTILLO QUINTERO, Jenny Mariana 11 LasPalmas 1:16.76 -
8. CABALLERO MARTIN, Patricia 12 Metropole 1:17.75 10,00
9. RAMOS GARAY, Andrea 12 Teneteide 1:18.02 9,00

10. DIAZ DE LOSADA BUJAN, Silvia 12 NáuticoTF 1:19.30 8,00
11. PEREZ LOPEZ, Katia 12 Esna Lzt 1:19.38 7,00
12. BETANCOR PAZ, Guize 12 Nadamas 1:20.20 6,00
13. CALDERÓN MÉNDEZ, Alba 12 Dominicas 1:20.22 4,50

CAMPOBASSO, Alessia 11 Cristianos 1:20.22 4,50
15. MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Nabirye 11 ValleAridane 1:20.89 3,00
16. GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Alba 11 Aguacan 1:21.39 2,00
17. PEREZ VENEGAS, Ailyn 12 Alameda 1:21.95 1,00
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Prueba 8, Fem., 100m Libre, Alevin femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo

18. SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, julene 11 Cristianos 1:26.64 -
19. FALCON VILLALBA, Marieta 11 Nadamas 1:28.86 -
20. DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Ainhoa 11 C. Telde 1:29.21 -
21. MERCADO RODRIGUEZ, Lia 12 Nonadamos 1:29.95 -
22. SANTANA RÍO, Leire 12 Agaeterun 1:31.41 -
23. PEREZ BARRERO, Arrieta 12 Nonadamos 1:33.16 -
24. MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Lucia 11 ValleAridane 1:36.54 -
25. TURNES MEYER, Uxia 12 Cristianos 1:40.33 -
26. GARCIA DELGADO, Paula 12 Nadamas 1:42.43 -
27. DELGADO DE MOLINA PUERTA, Olivia12 NáuticoTF 1:43.62 -


